7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular

MSC15306 TH 32 56 8 12 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15310 PR 16 38 4 10 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 221.00   |  SGPA: 8.84   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 010088  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 234.00   |  SGPA: 9.36   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 010088  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 216.00   |  SGPA: 8.64   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 477/625 (Four Hundred Seventy Seven)    |  Percentage:76.32 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 221.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.84   |  Status: Pass
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 015297 PRN: 202101094000052 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
2 Name: Arvat Varsha Pirappa
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MCA309 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15301 TH 32 44 8 14 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC15302 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC15303 TH 32 48 8 19 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15304 PR 16 38 4 10 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15305 TW 10 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,C
MSC15306 TH 32 24 8 9 100 -- 33 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15310 PR 16 38 4 9 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 153.00   |  SGPA: 6.12   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 010089  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 224.00   |  SGPA: 8.96   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 010089  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 212.00   |  SGPA: 8.48   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 370/625 (Three Hundred Seventy)    |  Percentage:59.20 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 153.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.12   |  Status: ATKT
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 6
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 015298 PRN: 202101094000032 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
3 Name: Bhoi Apurva sunil
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MCA309 TH 32 37 8 14 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15301 TH 32 48 8 20 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15302 TH 32 53 8 9 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15303 TH 32 53 8 8 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15304 PR 16 40 4 10 50 -- 50 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15305 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C
MSC15306 TH 32 51 8 20 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC15310 PR 16 37 4 10 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 205.00   |  SGPA: 8.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 010092  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 231.00   |  SGPA: 9.24   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 010092  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 232.00   |  SGPA: 9.28   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 429/625 (Four Hundred Twenty Nine)    |  Percentage:68.64 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 205.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.20   |  Status: Pass
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 7
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 015299 PRN: 202101094000054 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
4 Name: Bhosale Pranjali Vijay
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MCA309 TH 32 39 8 11 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15301 TH 32 46 8 20 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15302 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC15303 TH 32 39 8 8 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC15304 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC15306 TH 32 *30 8 13 100 -- *43 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC15310 PR 16 38 4 9 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 166.00   |  SGPA: 6.64   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 010093  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 219.00   |  SGPA: 8.76   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 010093  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 224.00   |  SGPA: 8.96   |  Status: Pass

Sem-I  (Seat No: 010099  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 217.00   |  SGPA: 8.68   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 010099  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 201.00   |  SGPA: 8.04   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 350/625 (Three Hundred Fifty)    |  Percentage:56.00 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 147.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 5.88   |  Status: ATKT
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 12
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 015304 PRN: 202101094000043 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
9 Name: Goykar Arati Mahadev
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MCA309 TH 32 19 8 8 100 -- 27 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15301 TH 32 8 8 9 100 -- 17 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15302 TH 32 8 8 8 100 -- 16 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15303 TH 32 12 8 14 100 -- 26 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15304 PR 16 29 4 9 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC15305 TW 10 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,C
MSC15306 TH 32 7 8 8 100 -- 15 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15310 PR 16 30 4 10 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 46.00   |  SGPA: 1.84   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 010100  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 178.00   |  SGPA: 7.12   |  Status: Pass

MSC15306 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 -- 18 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15310 PR 16 24 4 6 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,C
MSC16308 TH 32 4 8 10 100 -- 14 F 0 0 F FC,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 42.00   |  SGPA: 1.68   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015317  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 216.00   |  SGPA: 8.64   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015317  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 192.00   |  SGPA: 7.68   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 167/625 (One Hundred Sixty Seven)    |  Percentage:26.72 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 42.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 1.68   |  Status: ATKT
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 26
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 015318 PRN: 202101094000033 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
23 Name: Shelake Snehal Baban
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MCA309 TH 32 39 8 15 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC15301 TH 32 55 8 15 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC15302 TH 32 46 8 18 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC15303 TH 32 44 8 14 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC15304 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC15305 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,C

Grand Total: 516/625 (Five Hundred Sixteen)    |  Percentage:82.56 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 238.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 32
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mathematics (Campus) - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 015324 PRN: 202101094000036 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
29 Name: Tirthakar Pratiksha Chidanand
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15301 TH 32 AB 8 9 100 -- 9 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15302 TH 32 AB 8 13 100 -- 13 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15303 TH 32 AB 8 8 100 -- 8 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15304 PR 16 AB 4 10 50 -- 10 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15305 TW 10 12 25 -- 12 C+ 5 5 P E,C
MSC15306 TH 32 AB 8 8 100 -- 8 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC15310 PR 16 AB 4 9 50 -- 9 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC16308 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 -- 16 F 0 0 F FC,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 5.00   |  SGPA: 0.20   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015324  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 227.00   |  SGPA: 9.08   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015324  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 81.00   |  SGPA: 3.24   |  Status: Fail
Grand Total: 85/625 (Eighty Five)    |  Percentage:13.60 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA